
Resultatlista fältskytteserien Örgryte Pk 2021-07-04

Namn Vapengrupp Förening Träff Figur Poäng
Michael Herrmann C ÖPK 45 32 22
Anders Norgren C Grästorp Psk 45 30 21
Fung-Nung Dee C Varbergs Pk 45 30 13
Johan Falck C MSF 45 29 24
Peter Erlandsson C Varbergs Pk 45 29 23
Henrik Gårblad C Varbergs Pk 44 30 25
Lasse Almér C MSF 44 29 19
Christoffer Holmberg C ÖPK 44 29 17
Lars Evaldsson C Starrkärr 43 28 15
Christian Lindroth C Varbergs Pk 42 30 24
Jonas Pilhede C Lerum 41 30 11
Per-Inge Berggren C ÖPK 40 28 12
Leif Strömberg C ÖPK 40 27 16
Magnus Ryrbo C ÖPK 40 27 8
Ulf Sandahl C MSF 40 26 17
Roger Wiklund C ÖPK 39 25 6
Åke Samuelsson C ÖPK 37 26 10
Hannes Naess C ÖPK 37 24 10
Lars-Göran Hellberg C ÖPK 36 28 4
Marie Brunsson C ÖPK 36 26 12
Andreas Lindkvist C ÖPK 36 25 12
Bengt Johansson C ÖPK 35 29 9
Kent Öberg C Varbergs Pk 35 22 7
Daniel Berggren C ÖPK 34 26 9
Cai Berggren C ÖPK 27 15 7
Peter Gyzander C ÖPK 23 17 9

Namn Vapengrupp Förening Träff Figur Poäng
Anders Norgren A Grästorp Psk 45 30 16
Fung-Nung Dee A Varbergs Pk 44 30 11
Henrik Gårblad A Varbergs Pk 42 30 16
Johan Falck A MSF 42 27 14
Per-Inge Berggren A ÖPK 40 28 6
Christian Lindroth A Varbergs Pk 39 30 15
Christoffer Holmberg A ÖPK 39 28 16
Peter Erlandsson A Varbergs Pk 39 28 11
Kent Öberg A Varbergs Pk 37 25 13
Ulf Sandahl A MSF 34 24 9
Leif Strömberg A ÖPK 29 24 4
Roger Wiklund A ÖPK 28 24 2
Kent Johansson A Varbergs Pk 24 19 5
Micha Herrmann A ÖPK 22 19 5

Namn Vapengrupp Förening Träff Figur Poäng
Fung-Nung Dee R Varbergs Pk 48 32 17
Anders Norgren R Grästorps Psk 45 30 22
Lasse Almér R MSF 43 30 12
Marie Brunsson R ÖPK 41 29 12
Peter Erlandsson R Varbergs Pk 41 28 12
Per-Inge Berggren R ÖPK 41 28 9



Henrik Gårblad R Varbergs Pk 41 27 13
Ulf Sandahl R MSF 40 29 13
Kent Johansson R Varbergs Pk 38 24 15
Magnus Ryrbo R ÖPK 35 24 14
Kent Öberg R Varbergs Pk 32 26 4
Micha Herrmann R ÖPK 31 25 3
Åke Samuelsson R ÖPK 31 21 4
Bengt Johansson R ÖPK 30 19 7
Christoffer Holmberg R ÖPK 29 22 4
Roger Wiklund R ÖPK 28 23 4
Peter Gyzander R ÖPK 25 16 2
Hannes Naess R ÖPK 18 12 4

Namn Vapengrupp Förening Träff Figur Poäng
Johan Falck B MSF 43 27 16
Lasse Almér B MSF 38 24 16

Namn Vapengrupp Förening Träff Figur Poäng
Johan Falck S MSF 37 28 16
Fung-Nung Dee S Varbergs Pk 32 24 9
Jonas Pilhede S Lerum 29 22 9
Kent Johansson S Varbergs Pk 25 20 12

Temperatur  27C  lite skurar 


